© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/17/15
In-Line Cartridge Fuse Holders
155 100U
RoHS Pb
155 100A
Product Characteristics

the fuse size.
155 Series Heavy-Duty Bayonet Knob In-Line Holders for 3AG/AB Fuses
Ordering Information
Unassembled Assembled
PackagingOrdering
Number
Catalog
Number For Fuse Size Ordering
Number
Catalog
Number Fuse Installed
01550004ZXU 155 004U ¼” × 5/8” 01550004ZXA 155 004A SFE 4 Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
01550006ZXU 155 006U ¼” × ¾” 01550006ZXA 155 006A SFE 6 Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
01550009ZXU 155 009U ¼” × 7/8” 01550009ZXA 155 009A SFE 9 Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
01550014ZXU 155 014U ¼” × 1 1/16” 01550014ZXA 155 014A SFE 14 Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
01550020ZXU 155 020U ¼” × 1 ¼” 01550020ZXA 155 020A SFE 20 Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
- - ¼” × 1 ¼” 01500079Z - - Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
- - ¼” × 1 ¼” 01500145HXB* - - Bulk Pack (100 Pcs)
- -
¼” × 7/8”